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WELDING INSTRUCTOR CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Full-Time Instructors: 
 

 Albert Allen ------- email: alallen@cerritos.edu -- Extension: 2970 
 Johnny Nuñez --- email: jnunez@cerritos.edu -- Extension: 2949 
 Mark Tait ---------- email: mtait@cerritos.edu --- Extension: 2948 

 
Part-Time Instructors: 

 
 David Perkins ------ email: dperkins@cerritos.edu ----- Extension: 4389 
 David Arvizo -------- email: darvizo@cerritos.edu ------- Extension: 4038 
 Melissa Figueroa -- email: mfigueroa@cerritos.edu --- Extension: 5475 
 Frank Stainbrook -- email: fstainbrook@cerritos.edu -- Extension: 4115 
 Mario Montoya ----- email: mariomontoya@cerritos.edu –Extension: 4375 
 Jorge A. Gonzalez--email: jogonzalez@cerritos.edu ------ Extension: 4374 

 
 

Note:  Part-time instructors work full-time in the Welding Industry.  They are very busy at their full-time 
jobs and therefore may take several days to return your calls or emails.  Some part-time instructors 
may only teach one day per week and therefore they might only return calls and emails on that one day 
of the week.  They will return your calls and emails so, please be patient until they get back with you. 
 

 
CONTACTS FOR SPECIFIC INFORMATION 

 
 General Program Information 
 New Students - Transferring from another college or welding school 
 New Students - Wanting to start the Program that have years of experience  
 Pipe Welding Information 
 Contact: Albert Allen (Welding Department Chair) – alallen@cerritos.edu 

 

 New Student – Welding Program Information 
 Welding Certification and Welding License Information 
 Welding Test Laboratory Information 
 Blueprint Reading Class Information 
 Welding Math Class Information 
 Welding Fabrication Class Information  
 Contact: Instructor Johnny Nuñez - jnunez@cerritos.edu 

 

 Gas Tungsten Arc Welding Information 
 Contact: Professor Mark Tait - mtait@cerritos.edu 
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